
GG
GG

GG
GG
GG

GG
GG

GG
GG

GG
GG

G
G

GG
GG
GG
GG
GG

GG
GG

GGG
GGG
GGG

GGG
GGG
GGG
GGG

GG
GG

G
G

GG
GG

G

GG
GG

GGG
GGG
GGG
GGG

GG
GG

4800

4000

3800

5400

4400

3400

42
00

4000

4200

5600

42
00

48
00

2800

3200

3400

6200

3800

5800

4600

42
00

5400

3800

5800

5600
300

0

4400

5400

5800

5200

5400

5400

4200

6000
6000

3400

56
00

5400

5600

46
00

32
00

4800

5400

3000

54
00

200
0

38
00

2800

54
00

5800

48
00

66006600

58
00

7400

40
00

5000
5800

4800

4000

6000

5400

5400

52
00

5600
6000

6200

5400

6200

3600

56
00

4400

5800 5800

5000

6200

48
00

5400

30
0030
00

4000

5000
3200

5200
5400

3600

5600

4400

44
00

4400

4400

3400

24
00

3600

3600

4000

3200

26
00

4000

2600

6000

4000

5400

5600

54
00

3000

5800

5800

5400

4400

36
00

6400

4600

2800

4600

5600

50
00

2400

48
00

2000

5600

6000

640
0

3600

52
00

6600

5200

4200

40
00

56
00

4000

36
00

6800

42
00

4200

56
00

56
00

5600

3400

6800
5800

56
00

4200
4600

5000

5400

54
00

6000

7000

7200

480
0

6400

5600

6800

4800

4600

4400

5000

6200 640
0

28
00

5800

3200

3800

4600
4200

5200

4400

38
00

3200

3400

34
00

4200

4400

6400
4200

4200

4600

4200

2800

58
00

4600

6000

480
0

60
00

3600 4000

6200

40
00

5400

42
00

3800

52
00

44
00

4400

4600

3400

52
00

44
00

5400

50
00

2400

5800

4200
5400

5400

4600

4200

4800

70
00

6600
3800

4400 4600

4200

520
0

6200

4800

5800
5600

5000
5000

4800

66
00

7000

6200

4800

3800

62
00

28
00

5400
6200

52
00

46
00

48
00

3400
3600

44
00

3800

3800
34

00

4000

2200

52
00

3000

4400

3600

5200

460
0

5000

5000

5400

3400

4800
5200

320
0

4600

5000
5200

5800

42
00

40
00

6400

5400

4400

36
00

4600

2200

5400
3400

34
00

4800
3200

4000

38
00

5000

52
00

6000

5000

4600

4800

6200

5400

6200
4800

6600

6000

3400

3600

56
00

4000

4600
5400

44
00

4800

5400

4000
4200

4400
5200

2600

5400

4800

5000

6400

5600

6000
5200

5600

4600
3200

340
0

4600

3600

4000

46
00

46
00

4600

3800

4200

32
00

4000
4400

4200

50
00

44
00

4000

5400

36
00

4200

5400

5200 5400

5200

56
00

58
00

60
00

54
00

4000

4800

460
0

52
00

5000

36
00

4000
2600

5000
200

0

2600

34003400

4000

34
00

4400

4400

6400

70
00

4800

6600

5600

4400

66
00

4200

4400

6000

4800

5800

560
0

6800

70
00

3000

700
0

2400

2200

52
00

5200

5400

5000
4600

5000

50
00

5000
2400

2400

6000

3800

4600
3800

4000

40
00

3800

24
00

3200

50
00

4600

3000

4400

5400

2800

2800

40
00

3800

2400

3400

360
0

5800

5600

5600

5600
4800

4400

60
00

5800

4800

4400

600
0

4200

5000
5200

4000

3600

44
00

58
00

4600

5600

4800

4800

5800

5200

6200

3400
3000

3400

5400

3800
3600

5600

4400
4400

58
00

38
00

4600
4000

6400

5000

5000

72
00

6000

54
00

4000

54
00

62
00

5800

50
00

5600

4400

62
00

4200

60
00

32
00

3200

5200

4800

5000

2800

5400

4800

48
00

5200

5400

6000

4600
4600

5600
2600

5800

3400

5200
4400

3800

24
00

4600

48
00

4000

3000

6600

3800

4600

4000

6000

4200
5800

320
0

4600

500
0

5600

6200

4800

4200

3400

3800

6000

5200

4400

4600

38
00 36

00
5800

3200

560
0

4600

5200

6400

7200

44
00

5400

74
00

620
0

4200

5800

4800
6400

4600

5800

5600

6000

4600

5600

4600

6400

5800

58
00

54
00

4800

48
00

5000

5600

42
00

4800

3400
4600

3200
4200

4200
3600

36
00

3000

4200

3200

3200

3400

40
00

4000

30
00

5200

3800

5200
5600

4800
5800

6200

5400

56
00

44
00

3200

4800

38
00

42
00

5000

4200

4000

3600

3800

6200

680
0

5400

6400

72
00

6000

6600

3000

50
00

5600
3800

4000

60
00

5000

5600
5400

5200

3800

4400

520
0

5600

5800

62
00

2200

52
00

6400

5400

5000

5000
5000

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H H

H

H
H

H
H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

n

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

T

R

±

±

±

±

N

N

L

N

L

N

N

ã
ã

k

k

k

A   L   P   I   N   E           L   A   K   E   S

Lake
Pugsley

3886

Falls

5111

3

34

Goldmyer
Hot Springs

Camp

1003

Marlene
Lake

Camp

T 2 4  1 / 2  N

26

5579

23

Camp

IN
DE

FI
NI

TE

5145

13

6010

Purvis
Lake

5280

R  
1 2

 E 10

Crawford

22

R 
11

 E

1064

30

West

23

11

2

Iceberg
Lake

6670

4520

KI
NG

Silver EaglePeak

5785

13

R 
12

 E

6025

Otter

33

7

31

18

Lemah
Meadow

Jade
Lake

5347

CO

32

27

4600

20

5039

Lake
Ilswoot

T 2 5  N

1062

CR
ES

T

Williams
Lake

6022

Escondido
Lake

N A T I O N A L    F O R E S T

M T   B A K E R   -   S N O Q U A L M I E

10

15

1005A

Ea
st

R

11

T 2 3  N

Riv
er

Adit

T  2 4  N

27

11

Prospects

4572

11

1030

5890

R  
1 2

 E
R  

11
 E

Malachite
Peak R  

1 2
 E

5915

Chikamin
Lake

CO

Overcoat
Peak

Bald Eagle
Lake

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L        F  O  R  E  S  T

4732

31

T 2 3  N

Emerald
Lake

Necklace      Valley

Opal
Lake

8

5

T  2 4  1 / 2  N

5573

Chain
Lakes

East

June
Lake

Fisher Lake

M   T     B   A   K   E   R      -      S   N   O   Q   U   A   L   M   I   E

Snoqualmie
Burnboot

Cr
eek

34

27

East

Mile 75

4922

T 2 5  N

101
3

T 2 4  N

34

T 2 3  N

4867

Robber

5093

5759

Hinter
Lake 5945

12

Hardscrabble

6208

6080

6305

36

5725

4204

27

10

3

4905

Trout
Lake

Little Chetwoot
Lake

KI
TT

IT
AS

6324

5547

32
5125

29

Otter   Lake

5821

36

R 
13

 E

6259

5262

18

Summit Chief
Lake

Tahl
Lake

7

KIN
G

CO

Foehn
Lake

Fork

Necklace  Valley

Cloudy
Lake

T  2 4  N

T 2 4  1 / 2  N

NA
TIO

NA
L

T 2 4  N

1030

17

5

Lake
Lepul

PACIFIC

6942

Glacier

6243

Mary
Lake

W   I   L   D   E   R   N   E   S   S

M  T    B  A  K  E  R    -     S  N  O  Q  U  A  L  M  I  E

33

Bear
Lake

22

Miller

Myrtle
Lake

DOROTHY

3058

1072

34

27

35

Cr

11

Big Snow
Mountain

2

4100

5372

Moira
Lake

5608

Creek
Gold Lake

Lake
Malachite

5448

5904

106
4

Creek

10

R 
11

 E

4964

6245

Creek
Big  Heart  Lake

Falls

5482

Delta
Lake

Lemah
Mountain

11

Snoqualmie

Crawford
Lake

4963

6241

3925

36

6347

6031

7464

6359

28

Summit Chief
Mountain

19

5940

T 2 4  N

1323B

TRAIL

5965

5391

34

17

Dutch Miller
Gap

17

Prospects

27

5984

KING

CREST

Fork

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L        F  O  R  E  S  T

A    L    P    I    N    E              L    A    K    E    S

Minue
Lake

Creek

33

3610

3

Fork

11

2

26

11

Robber

2

Prospect

34

2

4030

35

6680

3746

4135

35

35

5654

12

24

12

Gus
Lake

6261

R  
1 2

 E

Rock
Lake

6480

15

34

15

Avalanche
Lake

4545

5359

River
Foss

Falls

3231

1064
31

2
6696

5756

KI
TT

IT
AS

1

6453

Bald Eagle
Peak

R  
1 2

 E

Footbridge

30

Tank  Lakes

Al
Lake

6

T  2 4  N

T  2 5  N

SC
EN

IC
KIT

TIT
AS

34

8

32

17

34

34

TRAIL

La  Bohn    Lakes

CO
CO

La  Bohn
Gap

5625

5190

35

26

5958

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L            F   O   R   E   S   T

W  E  N  A  T  C  H  E  E

Merlin
Lake

3415

Great

28

Hester  Lake

3995

MC

T 2 4  1 / 2  N

T 2 4  N

Mi
lle

r

BOUNDARY

35

Big Snow
Lake

Charlie Lakes

Middle

Cecils
Lake

6131

25

5237

USMM 2

6006

R  
11

 E

34

3

5297

R  
1 2

 E

West

Fk

6022

Iceberg
Lake

11

Overcoat
Lake

35

46
09 14

6077

Azurite
Lake

CO

7432

MC

Lemah

12

12

Chimney
Rock

1

6681

Jewel
Lake

5670

33

T 2 4  1 / 2  N

T 2 4  1 / 2  N

6585

8

8

5

8

6177

Lake
Ivanhoe

6520

6844

Hinman

1362
A  L  P  I  N  E        L  A  K  E  S           W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S

3583

Deer
Lake

10

LAKE

Creek

3777

5021 Little
Myrtle Lake

T 2 4  1 / 2  N
T 2 4  N

T 2 4  1 / 2  N
T 2 5  N

34

Burnboot

14

Robber

5378

4059

4225

26

1

Hardscrabble Lakes

1

36

4498

4089

4224

5929

5847

Copp
er L

ake

36

Panorama
Lake

25

MC

Little
Heart Lake

31

14

26

35

KI
NG

5248

Riv
er

Iron Cap
Mountain

Nazanne
Lake

24

6140

1030

Bonnie
Lake

R  
1 2

 E
R  

1 3
 E

6

5243

Lake Ilswoot

Cr

29

PA
CI

FIC

SCENIC

29

106
2

4652

Chief

Bears BreastMountain

Lake
Rebecca

Snoqualmie Lake
Potholes

10

East

Riv
er

23

14

35

Snowflake
Lake

Fools Gold
Lake

Camp Robber
Lake

Creek

Valley

5812

36

4838

R  
11

 E

5245

396
1

52
62

4546

6286

For
k

5821

5781

Chetwoot   Lake

5980

Azure
Lake

An
gel

ine
  L

ak
e

CO

CO

32

7634

13 Falls

25

12

View
Lake 4441

Falls

R  
1 3

 E

4630

Locket  Lake

7

6263

106
2

Chief

7225

4590

102
4

4590

5190

T 2 3  N

8

32

KITTITAS

20

32

NATIONAL

5092

7197

35

4

33

121°22'30"

121°22'30"
47°37'30" 47°37'30"

121°15'00"

121°15'00"
47°30'00"47°30'00"

5263

5264

5265

5266

5267

5268

5269

5270

5271

5272

5274

5275

5263

5265

623 624

5266

5267

5268

5269

5270

5271

5272

5273

5274

5275

5276

5264000m N

5273000m N

625 626 627 628 630 631

624 625 626 627 628 629 630 631623000m E

629000m E

32'30"

35'00"

32'30"

35'00"

20'00" 17'30"

20'00" 17'30"

56

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

BIG SNOW MOUNTAIN QUADRANGLE
WASHINGTON

BIG SNOW MOUNTAIN, WA

Chikamin
Peak

Skykomish

Snoqualmie
Pass

Polallie
Ridge

Mount
Daniel

Big Snow
Mountain

ScenicGrotto

Snoqualmie
Lake

Washington Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ù
GN

MN

1°15´
22 MILS

16°5´
286 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

FT

Grid Zone Designation
10T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 10.

1990Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

1990
1990

This product generated and downloaded on 12/11/2015
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

1990.


